Pfefferwerk Stadtkultur gGmbH

Personalstruktur

Geschaftsfuhrung

Kaufmannische Angestellte
Padagogisches Personal
Haustechnisches Personal

Auszubildende

Bundesfreiwilligendienst

Mitarbeiter/innen Beschaftigungsférderung
MA in Elternzeit

Gesamt

Stichtag
2024

2
55
803
87
115

23
17
1.106

Stichtag
2023

1
53
742
83
108

25
14
1.028



