Pfefferwerk Stadtkultur gGmbH

Personalstruktur

	Stichtag 2024	Stichtag 2023
Geschäftsführung	2	1
Kaufmännische Angestellte	55	53
Pädagogisches Personal	803	742
Haustechnisches Personal	87	83
Auszubildende	115	108
Bundesfreiwilligendienst	4	2
Mitarbeiter/innen Beschäftigungsförderung	23	25
MA in Elternzeit	17	14
Gesamt	1.106	1.028